SPECIFICATION
Light Source Each head: 7 x white LEDs
Lumen Output 2 x 380lm
Colour Temperature CCT 5000K
Power Rating 2.9W
Power Rating – Charging 2.9W
Input Voltage 230-240V AC 50/60Hz
Version Non-maintained
Emergency Standard | DALI self-test
Duration 3 hours
Recharge Duration 24 hours
Battery Type Nickel Cadmium (NiCd) batteries
Ingress Protection IP20
Electrical Class II
Operating Temperature 0°C  ~ 25°C
Finish White
Dimensions
275mm (W) x 155mm box: 300mm total (H) x
55mm (D)
Installation Surface/wall
Material Polycarbonate
Cable Entry 20mm knock-outs in one end and back
Weight 1.4kg
Conformity UKCA, CE, RoHS, EN60598.2.22
Warranty 5 Years
Impact Lighting Solutions Ltd  |  www.impactlightingsolutions.com  |  sales@impactls.com  |  01865 989 830
Unit C6 Grange Court Business Park, Barton Lane, Abingdon, Oxfordshire, OX14 3NB
DIMENSIONS
EM-EL-TWIN-IP20
TWIN BEAM LUMINAIRE
Impact Lighting Solutions Ltd  |  www.impactlightingsolutions.com  |  sales@impactls.com  |  01865 989 830
Unit C6 Grange Court Business Park, Barton Lane, Abingdon, Oxfordshire, OX14 3NB
PRODUCT ORDER CODE
CODE PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
EM-EL-TWIN-IP20-LO-STD-WH EL IP20 Twin beam 2x380lm Standard Emergency
EM-EL-TWIN-IP20-LO-DALI-ST-WH EL IP20 Twin beam 2x380lm DALI/S-Test Emergency
EM-EL-TWIN-IP20
TWIN BEAM LUMINAIRE